
Conover Fire Department
Training Schedule 2012

July 2012
Dinner /  Meeting July 3 (Tues) Fire Station #1 6:30pm - 7:30pm

FF I Ladders July 10 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FF I Ladders July 17 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FF I Ladders July 24 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FF I Ladders July 26 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FF I Ladders July 31 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

August 2012
National Night Out August 7 (Tues) Fire Station #1 3:00pm-10:00pm

FF I&II Ventilation August 14 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FF I&II Ventilation August 16 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FF I&II Ventilation August 21 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FF I&II Ventilation August 23 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FF I&II Ventilation August 27 (Mon) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FF I&II Ventilation August 28 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FF I&II Ventilation August 30 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

Fire Officer II      (Note Times and days) August 20 (Tues) Fire Station #1 6:00pm-10:00pm

Fire Officer II      (Note Times and days) August 21 (Tues) Fire Station #1 6:00pm-10:00pm

Fire Officer II      (Note Times and days) August 22 (Wed) Fire Station #1 6:00pm-10:00pm

Fire Officer II      (Note Times and days) August 23 (Thur) Fire Station #1 6:00pm-10:00pm

Fire Officer II      (Note Times and days) August 28 (Tues) Fire Station #1 6:00pm-10:00pm

Fire Officer II      (Note Times and days) August 29 (Wed) Fire Station #1 6:00pm-10:00pm

Fire Officer II      (Note Times and days) August 30 (Thur) Fire Station #1 6:00pm-10:00pm

September 2012
FF I&II Fire Behavior September 11 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FF I&II Fire Behavior September 13 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FF I&II Fire Behavior September 18 (Tues) Fire Station #1 6:00pm-10:00pm

FF I&II Fire Behavior September 25 (Tues) Fire Station #1 6:00pm-10:00pm
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